
 
 
 

                          

       Healthcare Job Fair 
          Staples Career Center 

             520 N Staples St. Corpus Christi, 78401 
        Wednesday, March 15, 2023 

            9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.  
 

  

 
Employer 

 
Job Title 

Posting 
Numbers 

 
Wage 

# of 
Openings 

 

Weekend Caregiver 
Caregiver  

15859651 
15864106 

$11.00/hr. 
$11.00/hr. 

1 
1 

 

RN 
TCOOMI Program Supervisor  

LPC, LCSW, LMFT or LPCA 

14890794 
14890912 
14891068 

DOE 
DOE 
DOE 

1    
1  
1            

 

Nurse Aide in Training 
Dietary Aide  
Housekeeper  
Activity Aide  

Cook 
Certified Medication Aide 

CNA  
LVN   

15869532 
15860133 
15860126 
15838770 
15838798 
15792904 
15792875 
15792862 

DOE 
DOE 
DOE 
DOE  
DOE 
DOE 
DOE 
DOE 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

             

 

Direct Care/Caregivers 
Human Resource Assistant  

Program Coordinator  
Site Supervisor/Caregiver   

15871615 
15871532 
15871573 
15871590 

DOE 
DOE 
DOE 
DOE 

1 
1 
1 
1 

 

Caregiver Attendant-Ingleside 
Caregiver Attendant-Corpus Christi  
Caregiver Attendant-Orange Grove 

Caregiver Attendant-Alice  

15854670 
15854853 
15854647 
15854537 

DOE 
DOE 
DOE 
DOE 

1 
1 
1 
1 



 
 
 
 

 

 

-ELEVATE YOUR CHANCES OF BEING HIRED! 
- Ensure Your Resume Is Up To Date 

- Log In To WorkInTexas.com to View Job Details 
- Be Prepared To Interview 

 
FMI: (361) 500-8460  

 

 

Floor Care Tech  
Housekeeper 

Patient Ambassador 

15864167 
15864159 
15864162 

$15.00/hr. 
$12.00/hr. 
$15.00/hr. 

1 
1 
1 

 

Caregiver/Corpus Christi  
Caregiver/George West  

15819880 
15766622 

$10.50/hr. 
$10.50/hr. 

1 
1 

 

Business Office Manager 
CNA   

Director Clinical Education (RN) 

15859822 
15859923 
15859796 

DOE 
DOE 
DOE 

1  
1 
1 

 

 
Cashier Food Service Worker/Bay Area Medical 

Cashier Food Service Worker/Dr’s Regional  
Cook/Bay Area Medical  

Cook/Dr’s Regional 
Food Service Supervisor/Dr’s Regional 

Host/Hostess 
 

15841115 
15841149 
15841174 
15841213 
15841638 
15841518 

DOE 
DOE 
DOE 
DOE 
DOE 
DOE  

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

 
 

Home Health Provider (Corpus Christi) 
Home Health Provider (Robstown)  
Home Health Provider (Portland)  

15597552 
15597590 
15597594 

DOE 
DOE 
DOE  

1 
1 
1 


